Place:
Pool:

Palshgll
50m

1 50m Breaststroke Women

# ID
1 51
2 22
3 46
4 53
5 41
6 91
7 64
8 40
9 86
10 50
11 55
12 9
13 88
14 27
15 &5
16 26
17 30
18 42
19 36
20 73
21 63
22 82
23 81
24 4
25 76
26 19
27 71
28 18
29 75

Name

Sélva A. Sigurdsson
Eydrid Mortensen
Malan Jéhansdéttir
Sofia Toftegaard
Birna Isholm

Birita Vesturtun

Elin Christiansen

Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Roéa Trygvadottir
Jéhanna Eidesgaard
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Margit Hgjbro

Bara D. Nattestad
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Durita M. Askham
Bjarta | LAgabg

Silja Bech

Lilja Strom Winther
Jérun Winther
Dortea Dam

Eydgerd Skyt

Ninna Johanna N. Kass
Bara Ignatiussen

Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen

Sissal Rogvadottir

Born
2002
2003
2004
2006
2006
2007
2004
2008
2007
2004
2008
2004
2007
2003
2007
2004
2005
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2011
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2010

Entry List

SuSvim Open Feb. 2020

Organizer: SuSvim

Competition Date: Feb 29, 2020 to Mar 1, 2020

Team

Svimjifelagid Agir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid Agir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
35.66S
36.89
38.33S
38.41S
38.56S
39.96S
40.84
41.06S
41.07S
41.53S
41.59S
41.84
42.25S
43.68
44.75S
45.01
46.72
46.82S
47.04S
58.05S

1:02.89S
1:18.14S
1:19.15S

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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2 50m Breaststroke Men

ID
78
72

© 0N O U D W N - 3
[EEY

69

66

37

60

57
10 84
11 20
12 67
13 59
14 47
15 87
16 15
17 32
18 29
19 3
20 89
21 2
22 11
23 21
24 58
25 33
26 25
27 79
28 24

Name

Réland Toftum

Rani Jacobsen

Bartal E. Eidesgaard
Niklas Jégvan Arge

Heini Hansen

Rani Dahl

Heini M. Askham

Karl Joensen

Lukas Bessason

Frédi Hansen

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Andreas Debess

Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Hanus Lydersen

Bardur Olavsson

David Gislason

Jéni Janusarson Strgm
Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Eydun Rédinsson

Isak Brisenfeldt

Aki Eliasen

Silas Dam Lindberg

Jan Elias Hgj

Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Bragi Mgrkgre

Benjamin Ur Horg

Snorri Fridheim Mortensen

Born
1998
2001
2003
2004
2003
2004
2006
2005
2007
2008
2003
2006
2004
2006
2008
2005
2006
2005
2005
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2002
2008
2008
2005

Entry List

Team

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
29.43
31.18
31.74
33.19
35.40
35.49
37.92S
38.47S
38.68S
39.74S
40.25
40.45
42.58S
44.39S
44.58S
45.53
48.55
49.12
50.79
51.66S
51.86
52.44
55.51
59.31S

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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Entry List
3  200m Butterfly Women

# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 54 Rebekka Trygvadéttir 2004 Svimjifelagid Agir FAR 2:29.09S
2 46 Malan Johansdottir 2004 Svimijifelagid &gir FAR 2:30.01S

2020-02-27 09:23:03 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5 Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag Page 3/32



Entry List
4 200m Butterfly Men

# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 84 FrodiHansen 2008 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR

2020-02-27 09:23:03 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5 Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag Page 4/32



5 50m Freestyle Women

# ID

1 38

2 7

3 80

4 43

5 12

6 51

7 31

8 50

9 41
10 28
11 40
12 23
13 64
14 55
15 86
16 77
17 16
18 88
19 26
20 85
21 91
22 36
23 30
24 42
25 73
26 63
27 18
28 82
29 81
30 4
31 76
32 19
33 71
34 6
35 75

Name

Barbara Debes

Ronja RS | Dimun
Alisa Vestergard
Jonna Joensen
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Sélva A. Sigurdsson
Kristina [ Skala

Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Birna Isholm

Maria Suma Poulsen
Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Miriam Mortensen
Elin Christiansen

Roéa Trygvadottir
Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Anna Hgjgaard
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Bdara D. Nattestad
Margit Hgjbro

Birita Vesturtun
Durita M. Askham
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Bjarta | LAgabg

Silja Bech

Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen
Lilja Strom Winther
Jérun Winther

Dortea Dam

Eydgerd Skyt

Ninna Johanna N. Kass
Bara Ignatiussen
Nancy Nénskaré Dam
Sissal Rogvadottir

Entry List

Born Team

2000
2004
2003
2005
2005
2002
2005
2004
2006
2004
2008
2004
2004
2008
2007
2004
2004
2007
2004
2007
2007
2008
2005
2008
2009
2008
2007
2009
2011
2007
2009
2007
2007
2005
2010

Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Havnar Svimjifelag

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
27.02S
28.11
28.52
28.84S
29.48
29.59S
29.62
29.85S
30.59S
30.71
31.05S
31.17
31.38
31.64S
31.94S
32.08
32.31
32.69S
33.57
33.66S
33.97S
34.00S
34.68
34.80S
41.79S
43.22S
47.09
53.25S
54.18S

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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6 50m Freestyle Men

# ID Name Born

1 56 Rokur Trygvason 2000

2 62 RdiBech 2001

3 52 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002

4 68 Bartal Debess 2002

5 48 Brandur A. Matras 2003

6 35 Jonas A Bergi 2003

7 49 Natanael A. Matras 2002

8 14 Jbhannis Erlendsson 2003

9 66 RuniDahl 2004
10 72 RanilJacobsen 2001
11 69 Heini Hansen 2003
12 57 Lukas Bessason 2007
13 70 HansJacob Hjelm 2003
14 67 Andreas Debess 2006
15 37 Heini M. Askham 2006
16 60 KarlJoensen 2005
17 83 Teitur Winther 2005
18 47 Hanus Lydersen 2006
19 59 Jakup i Jakupsstovu 2004
20 84 Frodi Hansen 2008
21 90 Samal Torkilsson 2006
22 15 David Gislason 2005
23 44 Lliggjas Joensen 2008
24 29 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005
25 13 Erling Erlendsson 2007
26 87 Bardur Olavsson 2008
27 34 Ari Rasmussen Weihe 2005
28 32 JénilJanusarson Strgm 2006
29 2 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006
30 39 Fedja Drobnjak 2008
31 17 Heini Holm Jacobsen 2004
32 21 Silas Dam Lindberg 2008
33 3 Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005
34 11 AkiEliasen 2006
35 61 Benjamin Poulsen 2007
36 89 Eydun Rdédinsson 2008
37 65 Jdéannes Clementsen 2007
38 58 Jan Elias Hgj 2007
39 25 Bragi Mgrkgre 2008
40 74 Haraldur Mortensen 2010
41 20 Friéi Dam Lindberg 2003
42 79 Benjamin Ur Hegrg 2008
43 24 Snorri FriGheim Mortensen 2005

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
22.94S
25.07
25.445S
25.49
26.51S
26.54S
26.56S
27.62
27.83
28.17
28.32
28.43S
28.48
28.48
28.54S
28.98S
31.11
31.14S
31.51S
31.51S
32.03S
32.60
32.64S
33.33
34.13
34.15S
34.37
35.28
35.29
36.12S
36.42
37.34
38.25
38.60
38.90S
39.22S
39.60
41.46S
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Entry List

7 200m Individual Medley Women

ID
46
50
40
64
85
88
36
26
30
42

O 00 N O U1 B WIN P =
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o

Name

Malan Jéhansdéttir
Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Elin Christiansen
Margit Hgjbro
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Durita M. Askham
Bara D. Nattestad
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Ragnhild Jacobsen

Born Team

2004 Svimjifelagid Agir
2004 Svimjifelagid Zgir
2008 Svimjifelagid ZAgir
2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimjifelagid Z£gir
2004 Havnar Svimjifelag
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimjifelagid Zgir

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:36.24S
2:37.59S
2:51.02S
2:53.00S
2:53.67S
3:01.85S
3:06.09S
3:12.65
3:12.70
3:25.20S

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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Entry List

8 200m Individual Medley Men

ID
57
37
20
15
39
29
32
11

0N U A WN P R

Name

Lukas Bessason

Heini M. Askham

Fridi Dam Lindberg

David Gislason

Fedja Drobnjak

Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Joni Janusarson Strgm
Aki Eliasen

Born
2007
2006
2003
2005
2008
2005
2006
2006

Team
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:41.84S
2:45.33S
3:06.82
3:10.43
3:11.58S
3:15.01

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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9 100m Backstroke Women

# ID
1 45
2 12
3 43
4 31
5 27
6 86
7 28
8 23
9 53
10 77
11 16
12 88
13 91
14 42
15 63
16 73
17 81
18 76
19 82
20 71
21 18
22 75

Name

Signhild Joensen
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Jonna Joensen
Kristina [ Skala

Bjgrg Olavsdottir
Jéhanna Olavsdoéttir
Maria Suma Poulsen
Miriam Mortensen
Sofia Toftegaard
Bjork L Sgrensen
Anna Hgjgaard
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Birita Vesturtun
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Silja Bech

Bjarta | LAgabg

Jérun Winther
Eydgerd Skyt

Lilja Strgm Winther
Bara Ignatiussen
Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen
Sissal Rogvadottir

Born
2000
2005
2005
2005
2003
2007
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2011
2009
2009
2007
2007
2010

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:01.49S
1:06.48
1:07.87S
1:09.11
1:16.09
1:16.11S
1:17.72
1:17.86
1:19.56S
1:21.18
1:22.45
1:22.82S
1:24.43S
1:25.53S
1:50.19S
1:55.06S
1:57.96S
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10
# ID
1 8
2 57
3 60
4 90
5 37
6 44
7 29
8 2
9 39
10 32
11 17
12 34
13 21
14 89
15 11
16 83
17 74
18 79
19 25
20 13

100m Backstroke Men

Name

Bartal E. Eidesgaard
Lukas Bessason

Karl Joensen

Sdmal Torkilsson
Heini M. Askham
Liggjas Joensen
Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Isak Brisenfeldt

Fedja Drobnjak

Joni Janusarson Strgm
Heini Holm Jacobsen
Ari Rasmussen Weihe
Silas Dam Lindberg
Eydun RAdinsson

Aki Eliasen

Teitur Winther
Haraldur Mortensen
Benjamin Ur Hgrg
Bragi Mgrkgre

Erling Erlendsson

Born
2003
2007
2005
2006
2006
2008
2005
2006
2008
2006
2004
2005
2008
2008
2006
2005
2010
2008
2008
2007

Entry List

Team

Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:08.62
1:09.55S
1:13.99S
1:16.87S
1:20.15S
1:22.37S
1:23.81
1:27.12
1:28.81S
1:29.26
1:31.79
1:35.29
1:36.77
1:37.42S
1:39.50

10:20.67

2020-02-27 09:23:03
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11 200m Freestyle Women
# ID Name Born
1 80 Alisa Vestergard 2003
2 10 VarkE. Eidesgaard 2001
3 22 Eydrid Mortensen 2003
4 41 Birnalsholm 2006
5 6 Nancy Noénskard Dam 2005
6 86 Jéhanna Olavsdéttir 2007
7 40 Lea Osberg Hgjsted 2008
8 85 Margit Hgjbro 2007
9 9 Joéhanna Eidesgaard 2004
10 36 Durita M. Askham 2008
11 7 RonjaRé i Dimun 2004

Entry List

Team

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:10.39
2:12.10
2:14.57
2:17.25S
2:22.73
2:24.73S
2:25.945S
2:26.83S
2:36.23
2:48.94S

2020-02-27 09:23:03

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5
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12
# ID
1 5
2 52
3 14
4 48
5 33
6 35
7 37
8 66
9 1
10 57
11 60
12 67
13 83
14 90
15 84
16 70
17 59
18 87
19 47
20 15
21 39
22 20
23 3
24 65
25 21
26 29

200m Freestyle Men

Name

Johan N. Dam

Martin V. Sivertsen
Joéhannis Erlendsson
Brandur A. Matras
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Jénas A Bergi

Heini M. Askham

Rani Dahl

Niklas Jégvan Arge
Lukas Bessason

Karl Joensen

Andreas Debess

Teitur Winther

Sdmal Torkilsson

Frédi Hansen

Hans Jacob Hjelm
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Bardur Olavsson

Hanus Lydersen

David Gislason

Fedja Drobnjak

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Jéannes Clementsen
Silas Dam Lindberg
Villiam Marius Samuelsen

Born
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2006
2004
2004
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2008
2003
2004
2008
2006
2005
2008
2003
2005
2007
2008
2005

Entry List

Team

Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimijifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:00.25
2:01.20S
2:09.04
2:09.71S
2:11.95
2:14.75S
2:15.50S
2:18.09
2:20.06
2:22.56S
2:23.79S
2:23.91
2:24.52
2:26.40S
2:28.05S
2:30.02
2:32.43S
2:33.23S
2:35.05S
2:42.28
2:45.47S
2:52.68
3:13.58
3:18.35
3:20.36

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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13
# ID
1 38
2 80
3 46
4 53
5 23
6 41
7 16
8 64
9 55
10 30
11 86
12 88
13 36
14 91
15 40
16 26
17 42
18 9

50m Butterfly Women

Name

Barbara Debes

Alisa Vestergard
Malan Jéhansdéttir
Sofia Toftegaard
Miriam Mortensen
Birna Isholm

Anna Hgjgaard

Elin Christiansen

Roéa Trygvadéttir
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Durita M. Askham
Birita Vesturtun

Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Bara D. Nattestad
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Jéhanna Eidesgaard

Born
2000
2003
2004
2006
2004
2006
2004
2004
2008
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2004
2008
2004

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
29.73S
31.62
31.91S
32.12S
33.17
34.23S
34.24
34.27
35.50S
35.88
36.25S
38.07S
38.09S
38.33S
38.94S
39.18
39.67S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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# ID
1 78
2 62
3 49
4 70
5 72
6 35
7 48
8 14
9 57
10 37
11 69
12 60
13 90
14 15
15 84
16 59
17 47
18 2
19 87
20 39
21 11
22 89
23 3
24 25
25 17
26 8
27 32
28 34

50m Butterfly Men

Name

Réland Toftum

Roi Bech

Natanael A. Matras
Hans Jacob Hjelm
Rani Jacobsen

Jénas A Bergi
Brandur A. Matras
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Lukas Bessason

Heini M. Askham
Heini Hansen

Karl Joensen

Sdmal Torkilsson
David Gislason

Frédi Hansen

Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Hanus Lydersen

Isak Brisenfeldt
Bardur Olavsson
Fedja Drobnjak

Aki Eliasen

Eydun Rédinsson
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Bragi Mgrkgre

Heini Holm Jacobsen
Bartal E. Eidesgaard
Joni Janusarson Strgm
Ari Rasmussen Weihe

Born
1998
2001
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2007
2006
2003
2005
2006
2005
2008
2004
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2008
2005
2008
2004
2003
2006
2005

Entry List

Team

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
25.96
27.09
28.91S
29.82
29.92
29.97S
30.03S
30.06
32.81S
33.67S
33.67
33.77S
35.17S
35.98
36.86S
37.10S
37.82S
38.44
39.18S
42.30S
42.57
45.70S
49.63

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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400m Freestyle Women

Name

Rebekka Trygvadottir
Var E. Eidesgaard
Nancy Nénskard Dam
Eydrid Mortensen
Birna Isholm

Margit Hgjbro

Rda Trygvadottir
Ronja RS | Dimun
Maria Suma Poulsen

Born
2004
2001
2005
2003
2006
2007
2008
2004
2004

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
4:29.98S
4:34.31
4:50.14
4:50.43
4:51.88S
5:13.89S
5:15.45

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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# ID
1 5
2 52
3 14
4 37
5 66
6 83
7 33
8 1
9 57
10 13
11 20
12 21
13 87
14 3
15 29

400m Freestyle Men

Name

Johan N. Dam

Martin V. Sivertsen
Joéhannis Erlendsson
Heini M. Askham

Rani Dahl

Teitur Winther

Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Niklas Jégvan Arge

Lukas Bessason

Erling Erlendsson

Fridi Dam Lindberg

Silas Dam Lindberg
Bardur Olavsson

Markus Bardarson Dahl
Villiam Marius Samuelsen

Born
2002
2002
2003
2006
2004
2005
2002
2004
2007
2007
2003
2008
2008
2005
2005

Entry List

Team

Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
4:18.12
4:18.99S
4:37.92
4:44.67S
4:49.62
4:52.53
4:56.54
5:06.93
5:11.37S
6:15.01

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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17
# ID
1 45
2 43
3 12
4 31
5 64
6 53
7 86
8 77
9 40
10 88
11 91
12 42
13 36
14 26
15 30
16 73
17 81
18 63
19 82
20 71
21 76
22 18
23 75

Name

Signhild Joensen
Jonna Joensen
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Kristina [ Skala

Elin Christiansen
Sofia Toftegaard
Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
Bjgrk L Sgrensen

Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Birita Vesturtun
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Durita M. Askham
Bara D. Nattestad
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Bjarta | LAgabg

Jérun Winther

Silja Bech

Lilja Strgm Winther
Bara Ignatiussen
Eydgerd Skyt
Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen
Sissal Rogvadattir

50m Backstroke Women

Born
2000
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2007
2004
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2004
2005
2009
2011
2008
2009
2007
2009
2007
2010

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
28.93S
31.30S
31.36
33.85
35.12
35.55S
37.22S
37.37
37.88S
38.53S
40.01S
40.04S
41.01S
41.01
42.51
52.19S
53.41S
54.06S
56.35S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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# ID
1 52
2 68
3 57
4 60
5 49
6 37
7 90
8 67
9 &4
10 59
11 44
12 2
13 29
14 47
15 34
16 15
17 13
18 65
19 39
20 32
21 17
22 89
23 21
24 11
25 3
26 61
27 58
28 74
29 79

50m Backstroke Men

Name

Martin V. Sivertsen
Bartal Debess

Lukas Bessason

Karl Joensen

Natanael A. Matras
Heini M. Askham
Samal Torkilsson
Andreas Debess

Fr6di Hansen

Jakup [ Jakupsstovu
Liggjas Joensen

Isak Brisenfeldt
Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Hanus Lydersen

Ari Rasmussen Weihe
David Gislason

Erling Erlendsson
Jéannes Clementsen
Fedja Drobnjak

Joni Janusarson Strgm
Heini Holm Jacobsen
Eydun Rédinsson
Silas Dam Lindberg
Aki Eliasen

Markus Bardarson Dahl
Benjamin Poulsen

Jan Elias Hgj

Haraldur Mortensen
Benjamin Ur Hgrg

Born
2002
2002
2007
2005
2002
2006
2006
2006
2008
2004
2008
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2006
2004
2008
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2010
2008

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
28.67S
30.32
31.53S
33.83S
35.38S
35.78S
36.78S
36.85
38.29S
38.81S
38.87S
39.44
40.02
40.19S
40.75
41.08
41.98
42.04
42.27S
42.46
42.94
45.45S
45.96
46.39
47.50
49.60S
52.22S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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19
# ID
1 38
2 80
3 43
4 50
5 22
6 41
7 12
8 23
9 55
10 86
11 27
12 16
13 85
14 9
15 30
16 091
17 36
18 42
19 73
20 63
21 81
22 82
23 71
24 76
25 4
26 75

100m Freestyle Women

Name

Barbara Debes
Alisa Vestergard
Jonna Joensen

Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Eydrid Mortensen
Birna Isholm
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Miriam Mortensen
Roéa Trygvadéttir
Jéhanna Olavsdoéttir
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Anna Hgjgaard
Margit Hgjbro
Jéhanna Eidesgaard
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Birita Vesturtun
Durita M. Askham
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Bjarta [ LAgabg

Silja Bech

Jérun Winther

Lilja Strem Winther
Bara Ignatiussen
Eydgerd Skyt
Dortea Dam

Sissal Rogvadottir

Born
2000
2003
2005
2004
2003
2006
2005
2004
2008
2007
2003
2004
2007
2004
2005
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2011
2009
2007
2009
2007
2010

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
58.36S
1:00.65
1:03.42S
1:03.87S
1:04.17
1:05.05S
1:05.07
1:08.74
1:08.80S
1:08.97S
1:09.46
1:10.02
1:11.03S
1:12.67
1:13.51
1:15.98S
1:17.85S
1:18.76S
1:36.74S
1:38.34S
2:01.32S
2:18.10S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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20 100m Freestyle Men

# ID Name Born

1 56 Rokur Trygvason 2000

2 52 Martin V. Sivertsen 2002

3 62 RdiBech 2001

4 48 Brandur A. Matras 2003

5 35 Joénas A Bergi 2003

6 72 Ranilacobsen 2001

7 69 Heini Hansen 2003

8 37 Heini M. Askham 2006

9 70 HansJacob Hjelm 2003
10 67 Andreas Debess 2006
11 57 Lukas Bessason 2007
12 60 KarlJoensen 2005
13 90 Samal Torkilsson 2006
14 59 Jakup i Jakupsstovu 2004
15 84 Frédi Hansen 2008
16 29 Villiam Marius Samuelsen 2005
17 47 Hanus Lydersen 2006
18 15 David Gislason 2005
19 87 Bérdur Olavsson 2008
20 44 Liggjas Joensen 2008
21 34 AriRasmussen Weihe 2005
22 20 Fridi Dam Lindberg 2003
23 17 Heini Holm Jacobsen 2004
24 3 Markus Bardarson Dahl 2005
25 2 Isak Brisenfeldt 2006
26 39 Fedja Drobnjak 2008
27 11 AkiEliasen 2006
28 89 Eydun Rédinsson 2008
29 58 Jan Elias Hgj 2007
30 61 Benjamin Poulsen 2007
31 74 Haraldur Mortensen 2010
32 79 Benjamin Ur Horg 2008

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimijifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Agir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
51.40S
55.60S
57.55
58.74S
59.83S

1:00.62
1:02.61
1:02.65S
1:02.70
1:03.25
1:03.35S
1:04.23S
1:06.26S
1:07.94S
1:10.118
1:10.14
1:10.90S
1:11.59
1:13.03S
1:14.30S
1:15.20
1:15.30
1:16.19
1:18.35
1:18.71
1:19.53S
1:21.76
1:27.30S
1:34.12S
1:38.12S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5
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ID
45
31
86
40
88
77
42
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Name

Signhild Joensen
Kristina [ Skala
Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Bjork L Sgrensen
Ragnhild Jacobsen
Nancy Nénskaré Dam

Entry List

200m Backstroke Women

Born Team

2000 Svimjifelagid Agir
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimijifelagid Agir
2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2008 Svimjifelagid Z£gir
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:09.98S
2:27.08
2:46.01S
2:49.36S
2:53.02S
3:07.14
3:20.65S

2020-02-27 09:23:04
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200m Backstroke Men

Name

Sdmal Torkilsson

Teitur Winther

Jéannes Clementsen
Silas Dam Lindberg

Heini M. Askham

Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Bartal E. Eidesgaard

Entry List

Born Team

2006 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2007 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2008 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Svimjifelagid &gir
2005 Havnar Svimjifelag
2003 Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:45.35S
3:09.84
4:20.04S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5 Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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# ID
1 51
2 53
3 7
4 91
5 50
6 64
7 28
8 27
9 85
10 88
11 73
12 81
13 71
14 76
15 75
16 18
17 82

Name

Sélva A. Sigurdsson
Sofia Toftegaard
Ronja RS | Dimun
Birita Vesturtun

Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Elin Christiansen
Maria Suma Poulsen
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Margit Hgjbro
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Bjarta | Lagabg

Jérun Winther

Bara Ignatiussen
Eydgerd Skyt

Sissal Rogvadottir
Jéhanna Katrina Jacobsen
Lilja Strom Winther

100m Breaststroke Women

Born
2002
2006
2004
2007
2004
2004
2004
2003
2007
2007
2009
2011
2007
2009
2010
2007
2009

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:16.79S
1:23.80S
1:25.46
1:25.87S
1:26.42S
1:27.71
1:31.38
1:31.76
1:35.58S
1:36.19S
2:27.41S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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# ID
1 78
2 72
3 1
4 66
5 69
6 84
7 20
8 37
9 59
10 60
11 32
12 87
13 15
14 29
15 3
16 89
17 33
18 79

100m Breaststroke Men

Name

Réland Toftum

Rani Jacobsen

Niklas Jogvan Arge

Rani Dahl

Heini Hansen

Frédi Hansen

Fridi Dam Lindberg

Heini M. Askham

Jakup [ Jakupsstovu

Karl Joensen

Joni Janusarson Strgm
Bardur Olavsson

David Gislason

Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Eydun Rédinsson

Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Benjamin Ur Hgrg

Born
1998
2001
2004
2004
2003
2008
2003
2006
2004
2005
2006
2008
2005
2005
2005
2008
2002
2008

Entry List

Team

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:05.35
1:10.42
1:16.25
1:19.34
1:21.91
1:25.78S
1:29.77
1:30.47S
1:31.15S
1:31.55S
1:34.13S
1:36.64 S
1:39.24
1:39.66
1:39.73
1:45.82S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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Entry List
25 800m Freestyle Women

# ID Name Born Team Nat Entry time Status
1 10 V4érE. Eidesgaard 2001 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  9:15.41
2 22 Ey0rid Mortensen 2003 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR  9:39.85
3 6 Nancy Nénskard Dam 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag FAR 10:12.73
4 77 Bjgrk L Sgrensen 2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FAR 10:45.23
5 85 Margit Hgjbro 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FAR 11:23.33S
2020-02-27 09:23:04 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5 Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag Page 25/32



26 1500m Freestyle Men

ID

5
37
66
83
52

U A W N P H

Name

Johan N. Dam
Heini M. Askham
Rani Dahl

Teitur Winther
Martin V. Sivertsen

Entry List

Born Team

2002 Havnar Svimjifelag
2006 Svimjifelagid Zgir
2004 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2005 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2002 Svimjifelagid &gir

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
16:41.42
19:11.85S
19:19.04
20:05.12

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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Name

Bjgrt A. Sigurdsson
Sofia Toftegaard

Lea Osberg Hgjsted
Birita Vesturtun

Elin Christiansen
Rebekka Rédinsdottir
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Jéhanna Eidesgaard
Silja Bech

Maria Suma Poulsen
Anna Hgjgaard
Margit Hgjbro

200m Breaststroke Women

Born
2004
2006
2008
2007
2004
2007
2003
2004
2008
2004
2004
2007

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:59.12S
3:01.08S
3:04.435S
3:10.77S
3:10.88
3:29.06S
3:30.63
3:31.99
3:52.35

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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1
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200m Breaststroke Men

Name

Rani Jacobsen

Niklas Jogvan Arge

Heini Hansen

Fr6di Hansen

Heini M. Askham

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Markus Bardarson Dahl
Jakup [ Jakupsstovu

Jéni Janusarson Strgm
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Villiam Marius Samuelsen
Eydun Rédinsson

David Gislason

Entry List

Born Team

2001
2004
2003
2008
2006
2003
2005
2004
2006
2002
2005
2008
2005

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Flot
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
2:34.49
2:45.54
3:02.52
3:05.62S
3:11.23S
3:16.98
4:06.64

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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100m Butterfly Women

Name

Rebekka Trygvadottir
Kristina [ Skala

Malan Jéhansdéttir
Alisa Vestergard

Roéa Trygvadottir
Jéhanna Olavsdoéttir
Miriam Mortensen
Elin Christiansen
Durita M. Askham
Sélja Sigmundardéttir
Bdara D. Nattestad
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Ronja RS | Dimun

Born
2004
2005
2004
2003
2008
2007
2004
2004
2008
2005
2004
2004
2004

Entry List

Team

Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid ZAgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:07.65S
1:10.19
1:10.71S
1:18.05
1:20.55S
1:21.10S
1:22.79
1:25.67
1:32.54S
1:32.70
1:37.18
1:41.19

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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30
# ID
1 78
2 49
3 8
4 48
5 68
6 70
7 35
8 57
9 60
10 65
11 47
12 84
13 87
14 14
15 2
16 32
17 11
18 90
19 13
20 15

100m Butterfly Men

Name

Réland Toftum
Natanael A. Matras
Bartal E. Eidesgaard
Brandur A. Matras
Bartal Debess

Hans Jacob Hjelm
Jénas A Bergi

Lukas Bessason

Karl Joensen
Jéannes Clementsen
Hanus Lydersen
Fr6di Hansen
Bardur Olavsson
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Isak Brisenfeldt
Joni Janusarson Strgm
Aki Eliasen

Sdmal Torkilsson
Erling Erlendsson
David Gislason

Born
1998
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2007
2005
2007
2006
2008
2008
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005

Entry List

Team

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Svimjifelagid Flot
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
1:02.69
1:02.80S
1:02.92
1:06.72S
1:08.70
1:09.31
1:09.51S
1:18.51S
1:21.51S
1:42.03S
1:43.49S
1:46.06S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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Entry List

31 400m Individual Medley Women

# ID Name Born Team

1 40 Lea Osberg Hgjsted 2008 Svimjifelagid Agir

2 88 Rebekka Rodinsdottir 2007 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
3 12 Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir 2005 Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status
5:51.04S
6:42.41S

2020-02-27 09:23:04

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.5 Licensed to: Suduroyar Svimjifelag
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Entry List

32 400m Individual Medley Men

ID Name

w N P =

20 Fridi Dam Lindberg

57 Lukas Bessason 2007 Svimjifelagid Flot
21 Silas Dam Lindberg

Born Team
2003 Havnar Svimjifelag

2008 Havnar Svimjifelag

Nat
FAR
FAR
FAR

Entry time Status

2020-02-27 09:23:04
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